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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 17-18 lat w pływaniu
Bydgoszcz, 15-18.07.2021

Konkurencja 23 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 17 - 18 lat
17.07.2021 - 17:33 Wyniki Finał
Rekord Polski Open 3:45.71 Stanczyk Przemyslaw 00116 Chiba (JPN) 21.08.2007
Rekord Polski 18 lat 3:49.21 Wojdak Wojciech Dordrecht (NED) 09.07.2014
Rekord Polski 17 lat 3:51.80 Wojdak Wojciech 03106 Poznan 10.07.2013
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. Daszkiewicz Michał 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 3:58.79 782

50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:27.59 30.46 250m: 2:28.49 30.38 350m: 3:29.38 30.67
100m: 57.13 29.56 200m: 1:58.11 30.52 300m: 2:58.71 30.22 400m: 3:58.79 29.41

2. Walter Jakub 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 3:59.44 776
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:27.78 30.71 250m: 2:29.73 31.28 350m: 3:30.85 30.47

100m: 57.07 30.06 200m: 1:58.45 30.67 300m: 3:00.38 30.65 400m: 3:59.44 28.59

3. Kosiński Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:00.36 767
50m: 26.86 26.86 150m: 1:27.73 30.68 250m: 2:30.04 31.15 350m: 3:31.44 30.98

100m: 57.05 30.19 200m: 1:58.89 31.16 300m: 3:00.46 30.42 400m: 4:00.36 28.92

4. Kapała Szymon 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 4:00.68 764
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:27.55 30.37 250m: 2:29.11 30.82 350m: 3:30.72 30.98

100m: 57.18 29.54 200m: 1:58.29 30.74 300m: 2:59.74 30.63 400m: 4:00.68 29.96

5. Knop Amadeusz 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 4:00.76 763
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:28.50 31.05 250m: 2:30.27 30.91 350m: 3:31.42 30.39

100m: 57.45 30.00 200m: 1:59.36 30.86 300m: 3:01.03 30.76 400m: 4:00.76 29.34

6. Zieliński Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 4:01.71 754
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:28.95 31.02 250m: 2:31.42 31.30 350m: 3:32.94 29.94

100m: 57.93 30.31 200m: 2:00.12 31.17 300m: 3:03.00 31.58 400m: 4:01.71 28.77

7. Piętka Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 4:03.45 738
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:28.70 30.68 250m: 2:30.81 31.11 350m: 3:33.48 31.33

100m: 58.02 30.15 200m: 1:59.70 31.00 300m: 3:02.15 31.34 400m: 4:03.45 29.97

8. Więzik Jan 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:03.61 737
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:28.13 30.80 250m: 2:30.52 31.09 350m: 3:33.10 31.08

100m: 57.33 30.11 200m: 1:59.43 31.30 300m: 3:02.02 31.50 400m: 4:03.61 30.51

9. Sienkiewicz Aleksander 03 TP Zielona Góra 4:04.77 726
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:27.87 30.46 250m: 2:29.73 31.02 350m: 3:33.18 31.97

100m: 57.41 30.00 200m: 1:58.71 30.84 300m: 3:01.21 31.48 400m: 4:04.77 31.59

10. Gorra Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 4:06.10 715
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:29.49 31.22 250m: 2:32.48 31.73 350m: 3:36.88 32.15

100m: 58.27 30.69 200m: 2:00.75 31.26 300m: 3:04.73 32.25 400m: 4:06.10 29.22

Finał B
11. Kowolik Alex 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:02.60 746

50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:28.26 30.26 250m: 2:29.59 30.73 350m: 3:31.96 31.10
100m: 58.00 30.16 200m: 1:58.86 30.60 300m: 3:00.86 31.27 400m: 4:02.60 30.64

12. Kalkan Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:07.93 699
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:31.46 31.08 250m: 2:34.33 31.43 350m: 3:37.65 31.65

100m: 1:00.38 31.48 200m: 2:02.90 31.44 300m: 3:06.00 31.67 400m: 4:07.93 30.28

13. Syldatk Wiktor 03 TP SKALAR Słupsk 4:08.06 698
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.57 31.31 250m: 2:34.58 32.04 350m: 3:38.76 31.87

100m: 59.26 31.28 200m: 2:02.54 31.97 300m: 3:06.89 32.31 400m: 4:08.06 29.30

14. Rodkiewicz Radosław 03 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 4:09.61 685
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:29.42 31.51 250m: 2:34.13 32.78 350m: 3:38.88 32.25

100m: 57.91 30.50 200m: 2:01.35 31.93 300m: 3:06.63 32.50 400m: 4:09.61 30.73

15. Malinowski Jakub 03 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:10.23 680
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:29.71 31.41 250m: 2:33.37 32.15 350m: 3:38.68 32.69

100m: 58.30 30.61 200m: 2:01.22 31.51 300m: 3:05.99 32.62 400m: 4:10.23 31.55
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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 17-18 lat w pływaniu
Bydgoszcz, 15-18.07.2021

Konkurencja 23, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, Finał, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

16. Drabczyk Krystian 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:11.25 671
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:32.06 31.95 250m: 2:36.11 32.10 350m: 3:40.35 31.98

100m: 1:00.11 31.12 200m: 2:04.01 31.95 300m: 3:08.37 32.26 400m: 4:11.25 30.90

17. Szymczak Szymon 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 4:12.22 664
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.73 31.93 250m: 2:36.77 32.54 350m: 3:41.60 32.32

100m: 59.80 31.10 200m: 2:04.23 32.50 300m: 3:09.28 32.51 400m: 4:12.22 30.62

18. Skalski Konrad 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:14.67 645
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:32.26 32.11 250m: 2:36.91 31.99 350m: 3:42.37 32.63

100m: 1:00.15 31.55 200m: 2:04.92 32.66 300m: 3:09.74 32.83 400m: 4:14.67 32.30

19. Leśniak Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:14.80 644
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:31.28 31.92 250m: 2:36.31 32.65 350m: 3:42.52 33.25

100m: 59.36 31.84 200m: 2:03.66 32.38 300m: 3:09.27 32.96 400m: 4:14.80 32.28

20. Tomaszowski Michał 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 4:25.72 568
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:36.22 33.57 250m: 2:44.05 34.28 350m: 3:52.29 33.99

100m: 1:02.65 32.78 200m: 2:09.77 33.55 300m: 3:18.30 34.25 400m: 4:25.72 33.43

PK Danikiewicz Dawid 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim
PK Jędryka Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź


